
IISS "G.Ferraris" di Acireale (14-11-2023 12:11)

Mercoledì 15-11-2023
Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

1 2CI Ruscica Grazia_Patrizia-... - - NO Entra ore 09:00 NO

3 4ABS Turiano Daniela_Franca... Parisi Gaia-594 - NO NO

3 1CI Ruscica Grazia_Patrizia-...Consoli Patrizia_Olga-122 - NO NO

4 2ABS Turiano Daniela_Franca... Cannavò Lucia-559 - SI NO

4 1CI Ruscica Grazia_Patrizia-... Giordano Giuseppe-291 - SI NO

4 5DI Barbagallo Sebastiana-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4EI Zappalà Vito_Mario-454 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AFM Zappalà Orazio_Mario-1... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1BBS Tomasello Graziella-226 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1DI Ricupero Angela_Maria-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3BI Rapisarda Nunzia-213 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5ABA Patania Filippo-468 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4AEN Pappalardo(6) Maria-580 Passeri Carmen-581 - SI NO

4 5ABS Pappalardo(4) Federica... Butera Eleonora-357 - NO NO

4 3AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AE Messina(1) Antonino-609 De_Caro Natala_Anton... - NO Recupero orario NO

4 5AEN Mazzaglia Antonino-575 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5ABA Maugeri(1) Anna-627 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3AI Lo_Giudice Daniela-533 Licenziato Marco-625 - NO NO

4 2ACAT Leonardi(1) Angelina-447 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5BI La_Ferrera Francesca-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BI Guzzetta Alessandro-1 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 3AEN Greco Giuseppe-512 Auteri Marco_Salvatore... - NO NO

4 5CI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5CI Fichera Simona-432 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 2DI Fichera Maria_Concetta... Bella Maria_Lucia_Agat... - NO NO

4 4ABS Di_Mauro Maria_Santa-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1AEN De_Francisci Gianluca-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4DI Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... Castorina(4) Salvatore-... - NO NO

4 1EI Cristaldi Liliana-466 Finocchiaro Elio_Mario-... - NO NO

4 2AEN Cervone Maria_Luisa-367 Cannavò Marcella-487 - NO NO

4 4EI Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 4BEN Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... Indelicato Rosamaria-319 - NO NO

4 5ABA Caruso Loredana-176 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 5CI Biondi Paolo-250 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

4 1ABS Barillà Maria_Grazia-164 Turco Vincenzo-132 - NO NO

4 5AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3ABS Turiano Daniela_Franca... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1AI Ruscica Grazia_Patrizia-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5DI Barbagallo Sebastiana-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 2AEN Zappalà Orazio_Mario-1... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3BI Valastro Alberto-5 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4EI Spina(4) Graziella-443 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1BBS Sciacca Leonardo-585 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5ABA Patania Filippo-468 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 1BI Pappalardo(6) Maria-580 Butera Eleonora-357 - NO NO

5 2ACAT Pappalardo(4) Federica... Finocchiaro Giorgia-593 - NO NO



IISS "G.Ferraris" di Acireale (14-11-2023 12:11)

Mercoledì 15-11-2023
Ora Classe Doc.Assente Sost.1 Sost.2 Pagam. Note Firmata

5 3AE Messina(3) Rossella-358 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4AEN Mazzaglia Antonino-575 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5ABA Maugeri(1) Anna-627 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4AI Lo_Giudice Daniela-533 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 3CI Leotta(2) Lorenzo-572 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4ACAT Leonardi(1) Angelina-447 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4BI La_Ferrera Francesca-... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3BI Guzzetta Alessandro-1 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5AI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4DI Fichera Simona-432 Spadaro Giovanna_Elis... - NO NO

5 3CI Fichera Maria_Concetta... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2BI Di_Mauro Maria_Santa-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 2CI De_Francisci Gianluca-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 5AI Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 1AEN Cristaldi Liliana-466 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5AEN Cervone Maria_Luisa-367 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5AE Cavallaro Vincenzo-180 Arena Maria_Grazia-534 - NO NO

5 1AFM Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 5ABA Caruso Loredana-176 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 3ACAT Caltabiano Sebastiano-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

5 4ABS Barillà Maria_Grazia-164 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

5 4AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 4BBS Turiano Daniela_Franca... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 1AI Ruscica Grazia_Patrizia-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 4DI Barbagallo Sebastiana-... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4CI Valastro Alberto-5 Iacono_Manno Marcell... - NO NO

6 2AI Sciacca Maria_Carmela-... - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 1BBS Sciacca Leonardo-585 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 5ABS Patania Filippo-468 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 4AEN Mazzaglia Antonino-575 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 3CI Leotta(2) Lorenzo-572 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 1ACAT Leonardi(1) Angelina-447 - - NO Esce ore 13:00 NO

6 5AI Finocchiaro Carlo-587 - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 3CI Fichera Maria_Concetta... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 5AI Di_Mauro Antonio_Fed... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 1AFM Caruso Patrizia_Rosan... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 5ABS Caruso Loredana-176 - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO

6 4ACAT Caltabiano Sebastiano-... - - NO Esce ore 12:00 NO

6 4AEN Arcidiacono Sebastiano... - - NO Esce ore 11:00 NO


